
Scheinwerfer

LED

Asymmetrisch

932 W

118400 lm

4000 K

> 70

230 V

kein Dimmen

Druckgussaluminium

schwarz

IP 66

IK09

425 x 340 x 774 mm

23.24 kg

993299 - LED Flutlichtstrahler Factor 932W/4000K/118'400lm

Technische Attribute

Leuchtentyp:

Leuchtmitteltyp:

Abstrahlwinkel:

System-Leistung:

Leuchten-Lichtstrom:

Lichtfarbtemperatur:

Farbwiedergabeindex:

Nennspannung:

Dimmfunktion:

Gehäusematerial:

Farbe:

Schutzart:

Schlagschutz:

LxBxH:

Gewicht:
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